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Direction
Robinson — Sophie Barat

23 stops

Open route schedule

Robinson

Cité basse

Coeur de Ville

Victor Vernadat

Fernand Fourcade

Moulin Fidel

Cité Jardin - Place des Alliés

Charles Pasqua

Daniel Defoe

Collège Romain Rolland

Carreau - Garnier

Maison des Arts

Loup Pendu

Les Sculpteurs

Château d'Eau

Séverine

Cyrano de Bergerac

Francis de Pressensé

Butte Rouge - Cité Jardins

Général Duval

Président Allende

Route schedule
Robinson — Sophie Barat

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday 07:11

Thursday 07:11

Friday 07:11

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Robinson

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min
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Faculté de Pharmacie

Sophie Barat



Direction
Sophie Barat — Robinson

22 stops

Open route schedule

Sophie Barat

Faculté de Pharmacie

Président Allende

Général Duval

Butte Rouge - Cité Jardins

Francis de Pressensé

Cyrano de Bergerac

Séverine

Château d'Eau

Les Sculpteurs

Loup Pendu

Grand Marché

Carreau - Garnier

Collège Romain Rolland

Daniel Defoe

Victor Vernadat

Fernand Fourcade

Moulin Fidel

Cité Jardin - Place des Alliés

Coeur de Ville

Cité basse

Robinson

Route schedule
Sophie Barat — Robinson

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday 12:35

Thursday 17:15

Friday 17:15

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Sophie Barat

Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min
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15 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Paris

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


